Certificate No:
0470-RED-173601
File No:
377422
Notified Body 0470 – Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU
This certificate has been granted by Nemko AS, Gaustadalleen 30, NO-0373 Oslo, Norway
 This certificate remains valid, unless cancelled or revoked, provided the conditions indicated in the subsequent page(s) are complied with and the
product remains satisfactory in service. This certificate will not be valid if the applicant makes any changes or modifications to the approved

Denmark
Certificate No:
0470-RED-173601
File No:
377422
  Page 3 of 4
Nemko Norway
Nemko AS, Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532                                                                                                                                                                            nemko.com/no
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Equipment included in this opinion
Item
no.
Type Designation Manufacturer
1 TT-6248A  SAILOR 6248 VHF     Thrane & Thrane A/S
1A TT-6248A  SAM 6248 VHF    Thrane & Thrane A/S
1B TT-6248A  Highlander 6248 VHF    Thrane & Thrane A/S
2 TT-6201A  SAILOR 6201 Handset Thrane & Thrane A/S
3 TT-6203A SAILOR 6203 Handset WP Thrane & Thrane A/S
4 TT-6202A SAILOR 6202 Hand
microphone
Thrane & Thrane A/S
5 TT-6204A SAILOR 6204 Control Speaker
Microphone
Hytera (China)
6 TT-6207A  SAILOR 6207 Connection box Thrane & Thrane A/S
7 TT-6208A SAILOR 6208 CU Connection
box
Thrane & Thrane A/S
8 TT-6209A SAILOR 6209 Connection box Thrane & Thrane A/S
9 TT-6103A SAILOR 6103 Multi Alarm
panel
Thrane & Thrane A/S
10 SAILOR N163S  SAILOR N163S Power Supply
(AC/DC)
Thrane & Thrane A/S
11 SAILOR N420  SAILOR N420 (DC/DC) Thrane & Thrane A/S
12 TT-6090A  SAILOR 6090 Power Converter Thrane & Thrane A/S
13 TT-6270A SAILOR 6270 Loudspeaker Thrane & Thrane A/S
14 TT-6197A  SAILOR 6197 Ethernet switch Moxa Inc.
Certificate No:
0470-RED-173601
File No:
377422
  Page 4 of 4
Nemko Norway
Nemko AS, Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532                                                                                                                                                                            nemko.com/no
ANNEX 2 - SCHEDULE OF APPROVAL
SCOPE OF EXAMINATION
☒   Protection of Health and Safety, according to Article 3(1)(a). COMPLIES
☒   Electromagnetic Compatilbility (EMC), according to Article 3(1)(b). COMPLIES
☒   Radio Spectrum Use, according to Article 3(2). COMPLIES
☒   Special Radio Features, according to Article 3(3)(a)-(f). N/A
APPLICATIONS/LIMITATIONS
No limitations
MARKING OF PRODUCT
The Manufacturer and Type Designation shall be applied to the product in a visible location.
The equipment shall carry the CE marking of the European Union.
TYPE EXAMINATION DOCUMENTATION
Article  Standard Test report number Issued by
3.1a EN 60950 177602 Nemko AS
3.1b EN 60945 177602/4 Nemko AS
 EN 301-843 DANAK-19/18030 Delta
3.2 EN 300 698  158780/3 Nemko AS
 EN 301 925 158780/3 Nemko AS
Additional documentation
• RED technical file by Thrane & Thrane, dated: 2017-08-31
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
None.